

I hereby consent to the collection and use of my personal images by photography or video recording.

I acknowledge these may be used on the North American SCRABBLE[®] Players Association ("NASPA"), National SCRABBLE[®] Association ("NSA") and Hasbro, Inc. ("Hasbro") and their affiliates websites and in newsletters and publications distributed to members.

I further acknowledge that my image and name may be used by the media to promote the 2010 National SCRABBLE[®] Championship.

CONSENT FORM

т	
I	

Name of person giving consent

Consent to the use of photographs or video footage for use on the North American SCRABBLE[®] Players Association ("NASPA"), National SCRABBLE[®] Association ("NSA") and Hasbro, Inc. ("Hasbro") and their affiliates websites and in newsletters and publications for distribution to members.

Consent to the use of photographs or video footage being used to promote the 2010 National SCRABBLE[®] Championship by the media.

I further understand that this consent may be withdrawn by me at anytime, upon written notice.

I give this consent voluntarily.